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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1917-1918.

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET

ISSUES
from
the
NEW
ZEALAND
STATE

FORESTS
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st
March,

1918,

compared
with
the
Amount
voted
under
the

Appropriation
Act,

1917.

STATEMENT
showing
the

NET
ISSUES
from
the
STATE
COAL-MINES
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st

March,
1918,

compared
with

the
Amount
voted
under
the

Appropriation
Act,

1917.
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Total.
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Amount Unissued.
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Account
:—
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State
Forests
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£
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d.
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a.
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£
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d.

£
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a.

£

s.
a.

£

s.
d.
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1
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41,851
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7
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6
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41,882
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31
6

4

fHO

Expenditure.

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued in Excess.
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Expenaiture.
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State
Coal-mines
Account
:—
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State
Coal-mines

"
Unauthorized": —Servioes

not
provided
for Total

£

s.
d.

267,058
12
2

876
6

8

..267,934
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6
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261,051
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4
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0

0
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s.
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0

0
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31,778
0
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s.
d.
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6

8
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0

0
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0

0
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1

0
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0
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